
Event Price List
Iris Enchanted Parties

CHARACTER MEET AND GREET

MEET, GREET, GAMES AND FUN

EVERYTHING AND MORE! 
MEET, GREET, GAMES, GLITTER TATTOOS,
CRAFTS, DECORATIONS

One Character

One Character

Two Characters

Two Characters

(30 mins)

(60 mins)

(30 mins)

(60 mins)

£40

£80

£70

£120

Three Characters (30 mins) £100

Three Characters (60 mins) £160

One Character

One Character

Two Characters

Two Characters

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

£100

£150

£150

£200

Three Characters (60 mins) £200

Three Characters (90 mins) £250

One Character

One Character

Two Characters

Two Characters

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

£130

£180

£180

£230

Three Characters (60 mins) £230

Three Characters (90 mins) £280



Charity Price List
Iris Enchanted Parties

CHARACTER MEET AND GREET

MEET, GREET, GAMES AND FUN

EVERYTHING AND MORE! 
MEET, GREET, GAMES, GLITTER TATTOOS,
CRAFTS, DECORATIONS

One Character

One Character

Two Characters

Two Characters

(30 mins)

(60 mins)

(30 mins)

(60 mins)

£20

£40

£40

£80

Three Characters (30 mins) £80

Three Characters (60 mins) £100

One Character

One Character

Two Characters

Two Characters

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

£50

£75

£100

£125

Three Characters (60 mins) £125

Three Characters (90 mins) £150

One Character

One Character

Two Characters

Two Characters

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

(60 mins)

(90 mins)

£65

£90

£115

£130

Three Characters (60 mins) £130

Three Characters (90 mins) £165


