Grent Mice List

Iris Enchanted Parties

CHARACTER MEET AND GREET

One Character	(30 mins)	£40
One Character	(60 mins)	£80
Two Characters	(30 mins)	£70
Two Characters	(60 mins)	£120
Three Characters	(30 mins)	£100
Three Characters	(60 mins)	£160
MEET, GREET, GAMES AI	ND FUN	
One Character	(60 mins)	£100
One Character	(90 mins)	£150

Two Characters (60 mins) £150

Two Characters (90 mins) £200

Three Characters (60 mins) £200

Three Characters (90 mins) £250

EVERYTHING AND MORE!

MEET, GREET, GAMES, GLITTER TATTOOS, CRAFTS, DECORATIONS

One Character	(60 mins)	£130
One Character	(90 mins)	£180
Two Characters	(60 mins)	£180
Two Characters	(90 mins)	£230
Three Characters	(60 mins)	£230
Three Characters	(90 mins)	£280





Charity Price List

Iris Enchanted Parties

CHARACTER MEET AND GREET

One Character	(30 mins)	£20
One Character	(60 mins)	£40
Two Characters	(30 mins)	£40
Two Characters	(60 mins)	£80
Three Characters	(30 mins)	£80
Three Characters	(60 mins)	£100

MEET, GREET, GAMES AND FUN

MEET, OREET, CAMES AND FUN			
One Character	(60 mins)	£50	
One Character	(90 mins)	£75	
Two Characters	(60 mins)	£100	
Two Characters	(90 mins)	£125	
Three Characters	(60 mins)	£125	
Three Characters	(90 mins)	£150	

EVERYTHING AND MORE!

MEET, GREET, GAMES, GLITTER TATTOOS, CRAFTS, DECORATIONS

One Character	(60 mins)	£65
One Character	(90 mins)	£90
Two Characters	(60 mins)	£115
Two Characters	(90 mins)	£130
Three Characters	(60 mins)	£130
Three Characters	(90 mins)	£165

